
Legal, HR and Finance 
Member2Member Support
If you’re a business looking for Legal, HR or Finance support, the 

following Chamber members have kindly agreed to offer their 

expertise in the form of an initial 15-minute emergency advice line. 

Feel free to contact a member of your choice directly. 

For those who require immediate assistance, there is an initial, no-cost, triage service available in order to assess 

the problem and identify a solution as quickly as possible.
FO

R HR MATTERS

Bell Consultancy
Paula Grayson

01234 881708

bellconsultancy@talk21.com

Inclusive HR
Soomitra Kawal

07903 236984

soomitra@inclusivehr.com

JT HRConsultancy
Jo Trimarco

07715 026128

jo@jt-hrconsultancy.com

Plain Talking HR
Bina Briggs & Team

01582 488410

bina@plaintalkinghr.com

Bower HR 
Consultancy

Serena Bower

07771 934702

serena@bowerhr.co.uk

THSP Risk 
Management
Employment Team

03456 122144

employmentlaw@thsp.co.uk



FO

R LEGAL MATTER
SLiberty Law Solicitors 

Employment Team

01582 853783

Info@libertylawsolicitors.co.uk

Machins Solicitors LLP
Mark Pelopida

01582 514330

Pure Business Law
Eve Jarrett & Team

01234 938057/01234 938058

e.jarrett@purebusinesslaw.co.uk

FINANCE

EFM Financial 
Management

01582 256122

clientcare@efm.uk.com

Pictons Solicitors LLP
Sukh Saini

01582 870880

sukh.saini@pictons.co.uk

Rapid Business Finance
Grafton Barbour

07494 462140

grafton@rapidassetfi nance.co.uk


